7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 91405  •  Tel:  818 780 9701  •  Fax:  818 780 9739
Description
The OZ510 Series consists of compact individual Tx and Rx modules, with high
performance designed for RF over Fiber Optics (RFoF) applications. These
modules are designed to be Pluggable, using optional miniature 50 ohms SMB
connectors for quick implementations and conversion of any RF signal,on board,
to optical signal, in any wavelength including CWDM grade. The OZ510 modules
comes with a built in RF shield to support low EMI/RF interference for Single

818-579-2359
Ordering Information
PART NO.
AX3- Z510 – XXX – XX – XX
0 – Unidirectional
Link with Tx
& Rx
D31 – 1310 nm A – SMA S – SC / APC
S – Single
Mode Fiber
Compatible
L – Built-in LNA
on Tx
1 – Transmitter Only
(Tx) D55 – 1550 nm B – SMB F – FC / APC
M – Multimode
Fiber
Compatible
   – No LNA
2 – Receiver Only
(Rx) 00 – for Rx only